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SARAS 6.0
School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SBD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1530419
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 16256
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE BADAPATOLI, KORAI, JAJPUR, ODISHA - 755019
5 PRINCIPAL NAME Dr. KALPATARU SAHOO
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION PhD, M.A ( English) , B.Ed
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@sbdisj.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9778201818
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1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Aff_Letter.pdf |
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY [Rtps 77sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/TRUST_CERT.pdf |
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED,  |proeep e MAND ATORYINGC. palf
IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/COR.pdf
ACT, 2009, AND IT°'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Building saftey.pdf |

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY | s 7sbdisiaipur com/MANDATORY FireSafety pdf |
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

|https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/DEOCertificate.pdf |

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION lttps://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Drinking_SanitaryCERT.pdf
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE QCHNNIL S NEFENQ TAO LIPINAANTHE QFI EATTEQTEND CAPIEQ NE ARNV/E I IQRTEND DNAOCLIMETANIRQ RV
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ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

|https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/FEE.pdf |

https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Academic_Cal.pdf |

https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/SMC.pdf

[https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/PTA pdf |

Dr. KALPATARU SAHOO

73

4
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TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

26

30

1.5:1

Mrs. SARMISTHA SAHOO

Mrs. SARITA SINGH

SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED
1
RESULT CLASS: XII
SL YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED
1
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
SL INFORMATION DETAILS
NO.
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 9303.72
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2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 44 & 51

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 6 & 62
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 30

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 32

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5W6paw792Jw
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Sukanta Kumar Tripathy VICE PRINCIPAL PH.D in MATHEMATICS
2 Shweta Maity TGT BA
3 Mrs Lopamudra Sahu PRT BCOM
4 SWASTI SUDHA PAL TGT B.ED
5 Mr Rangan Ankure PET MPED
6 ASHIS KUMAR ROUT TGT M.Sc.
7 Ajay Kumar Bhol PGT MA, MPHIL
8 Ranjan Rashmi Palai TGT BSc
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

KALPATARU SAHOO
Ayana Marziya

Sarita Singh
Priyadarshini Upadhaya
Ipsita Bhuyan
Bibhuarchana Mohanty
DIPTIMAYA DASH
Rashmita Sahoo
Soumya Prakash Sahoo
Soumendra Kumar Mishra
Sharmistha Sahoo
Ashna Shaw

Khirabdhi Tanaya Nayak
Pranati Mahapatra
Anjana Sen

Poulavi Das
SANJUKTA SAHOO

Rasmi Ranjita Panda
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PRINCIPAL

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PET

NTT

PRT

P.H.D.

MA

M.A

MA

B.Sc

B.A

M.Sc

B.A

B.Com

M.Sc

MA

B.A

M.A

MA

M.Sc

BA

B.A

BCA
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Biswajit Pradhan

Subhashree Subhadarsini Lenka
Suprava Routray
SHUBHASHREE NAYAK
Meenakshi Sharma

Priyanka Priyadarsani Sahoo
Alpa Sharma

Sneha Sarkar

Priyanka Bhuyan

Sradhanjali Mishra

Bikash Chandra Jena

NIKITA JAISWAL

Satyaijit Rout

Anushree Sahoo

Sunita Sahu

Shubhankar Siddharth Sekhar Swain
Anisha Panda

Supriya Rout
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PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

P.G in Vocal Odissi
M.Sc

M.Sc

BCOM

B.Sc

MA

B.Sc

M.Sc

B.Sc

MA
Graduation(MLIB)
M.SC

M.Sc

BVA

MA

Mphil

M.Sc

MA
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

PINAKHI NAYAK

Lilabati Ray

Laxmi Devi Sharma
Sujata Muduli

Monika Priyadarshini
Tathastu Nayak
SUSHANTA KUMAR NAYAK
Madhusmita Bag

Aaryan Rout

ANJALI GUPTA
NIRANJAN KHATUA
SULAGNA TRIPATHY
Pradyumna Kumar Padhi
Bijaya Kumar Pati

Chaitali Ghosal

DIBYA SEKHAR BHUYAN
Reena Moharana

SUDEEP NANDA DAS

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PET
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B.A

B.A

B.A

MA

B.A

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

M.Com

MCA

M.Sc, Mtech

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Com

M.A

MA

B.A

BPEd
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Dillip Kumar Chand
Bibhuprasad Dash
Subhshree Pradhan
Malika Sahifa Samira
BUSHRA ANJUM
Rashmita Mohanty
Usharani Behera

Sonali mohanty

DEBASMITA ROUTRAY

DEBPRAKASH MAHAPATRA

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT
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M.A

Masters in Fine Arts

Post Graduate

M.Sc

Graduation

B.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.A

BTech
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