



SARAS 6.0



School Affiliation Re-Engineered Automation System

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SBD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1530419
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	16256
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BADAPATOLI, KORAI, JAJPUR, ODISHA - 755019
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Dr. KALPATARU SAHOO
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	PhD, M.A (English) , B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@sbdisj.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9778201818

Designed and Developed by IT Department CBSE HQ.

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Aff_Letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/TRUST_CERT.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/COR.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Building_saftey.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/FireSafety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/DEOCertificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Drinking_SanitaryCERT.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO LIPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF AROVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY

ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/FEE.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/Academic_Cal.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://sbdisjajpur.com/MANDATORY/PTA.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Dr. KALPATARU SAHOO
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	73
	PGT	4

	TGT	26
	PRT	30
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. SARMISTHA SAHOO
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. SARITA SINGH

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	9303.72

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	44 & 51
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 62
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	30
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	32
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5W6paw792Jw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Sukanta Kumar Tripathy	VICE PRINCIPAL	PH.D in MATHEMATICS
2	Shweta Maity	TGT	ВА
3	Mrs Lopamudra Sahu	PRT	BCOM
4	SWASTI SUDHA PAL	тдт	B.ED
5	Mr Rangan Ankure	PET	MPED
6	ASHIS KUMAR ROUT	тдт	M.Sc.
7	Ajay Kumar Bhol	PGT	MA, MPHIL
8	Ranjan Rashmi Palai	тдт	BSc

10	KALPATARU SAHOO	PRINCIPAL	P.H.D.
11	Ayana Marziya	PRT	MA
12	Sarita Singh	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A
13	Priyadarshini Upadhaya	TGT	MA
14	Ipsita Bhuyan	PRT	B.Sc
15	Bibhuarchana Mohanty	PRT	B.A
16	DIPTIMAYA DASH	TGT	M.Sc
17	Rashmita Sahoo	PRT	B.A
18	Soumya Prakash Sahoo	PRT	B.Com
19	Soumendra Kumar Mishra	TGT	M.Sc
20	Sharmistha Sahoo	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA
21	Ashna Shaw	PRT	B.A
22	Khirabdhi Tanaya Nayak	TGT	M.A
23	Pranati Mahapatra	PRT	MA
24	Anjana Sen	TGT	M.Sc
25	Poulavi Das	PET	BA
26	SANJUKTA SAHOO	NTT	B.A
27	Rasmi Ranjita Panda	PRT	BCA

28	Biswajit Pradhan	PRT	P.G in Vocal Odissi
29	Subhashree Subhadarsini Lenka	TGT	M.Sc
30	Suprava Routray	TGT	M.Sc
31	SHUBHASHREE NAYAK	PRT	BCOM
32	Meenakshi Sharma	PRT	B.Sc
33	Priyanka Priyadarsani Sahoo	PRT	MA
34	Alpa Sharma	PRT	B.Sc
35	Sneha Sarkar	PRT	M.Sc
36	Priyanka Bhuyan	PRT	B.Sc
37	Sradhanjali Mishra	PRT	MA
38	Bikash Chandra Jena	OTHER	Graduation(MLIB)
39	NIKITA JAISWAL	TGT	M.SC
40	Satyajit Rout	TGT	M.Sc
41	Anushree Sahoo	PRT	BVA
42	Sunita Sahu	TGT	MA
43	Shubhankar Siddharth Sekhar Swain	PGT	Mphil
44	Anisha Panda	TGT	M.Sc
45	Supriya Rout	PRT	MA

46	PINAKHI NAYAK	PRT	B.A
47	Lilabati Ray	PRT	B.A
48	Laxmi Devi Sharma	PRT	B.A
49	Sujata Muduli	TGT	MA
50	Monika Priyadarshini	PRT	B.A
51	Tathastu Nayak	PRT	M.A
52	SUSHANTA KUMAR NAYAK	PRT	B.A
53	Madhusmita Bag	TGT	B.Sc
54	Aaryan Rout	TGT	M.Com
55	ANJALI GUPTA	TGT	MCA
56	NIRANJAN KHATUA	TGT	M.Sc, Mtech
57	SULAGNA TRIPATHY	TGT	M.Sc
58	Pradyumna Kumar Padhi	TGT	M.Sc
59	Bijaya Kumar Pati	PGT	M.Com
60	Chaitali Ghosal	PGT	M.A
61	DIBYA SEKHAR BHUYAN	TGT	MA
62	Reena Moharana	PRT	B.A
63	SUDEEP NANDA DAS	PET	BPEd

64	Dillip Kumar Chand	TGT	M.A
65	Bibhuprasad Dash	TGT	Masters in Fine Arts
66	Subhshree Pradhan	TGT	Post Graduate
67	Malika Sahifa Samira	NTT	M.Sc
68	BUSHRA ANJUM	NTT	Graduation
69	Rashmita Mohanty	PRT	B.Sc
70	Usharani Behera	NTT	M.A
71	Sonali mohanty	NTT	B.A
72	DEBASMITA ROUTRAY	PRT	B.A
73	DEBPRAKASH MAHAPATRA	PRT	BTech

SAVE PDF